
TEQUILA 30ML 50ML

DON JULIO 1942
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
JOSE CUERVO SILVER

165
70
70
50

3850
1200
1200

799

ROSE WINE 150ML BTL

JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ ROSE
FRONTERA/ VISTANA ROSE

50
40

250
200

150ML BTL

50
40

40
40

250
200

200
200

RED WINE

JACOBS CREEK SHIRAZ- 
CABERNET
FRONTERA/VISTANA- SHIRAZ
FRONTERA/VISTANA- 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FRONTERA/VISTANA- MERLOT

WHITE WINE BTL

FRONTERA/VISTANA 
CHARDONNAY
JACOBS CREEK 
CHARDONNAY
FRONTERA/VISTANA 
SAUVIGNON BLANC

150ML

50

50

40

250

250

200

30ML

60
60
60
50
50

BTL

799
799
799
699
699

LIQUOURS

JAGERMEISTER
COINTREAU
SAMBUCA
KAHLUA
BAILEYS / AMARULA

VODKA 250ML BTL

BELVEDERE 
GREY GOOSE  
CIROC  
ABSOLUTE BLUE/SMIRNOFF

60
60
55
45

1200
1200
1200

799

GIN 30ML BTL

MONKEY 47
HENDRICKS
THE BOTANIST
TANQUERAY  NO TEN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

70
60
55
55
50

1300
1200

999
999
799

RUM 30ML BTL

MALIBU COCONUT RUM
BACARDI WHITE RUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN- SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK

50
50
50
50

799
799
799
799

BRANDY & COGNAC 30ML BTL

HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY VSOP
ST.REMY VSOP

110
65
45

2100
1450

799

DRAUGHT BEER 250ML 500ML

HOEGAARDEN 
CORONA
HEINEKEN
STELLA ARTIOS
CARLSBERG/TIGER
AMSTEL  

35
35
30
30
30
30

65
60
50
50
50
50

JAPANESE WHISKY 30ML BTL

YAMAZAKI 12 YO
HIBIKI HARMONY
SUNTORY TOKI WHISKY

150
75
70

4500
1650
900

BLENDED WHISKY 30ML BTL

JW RED LABEL
BALLENTINES
DEWARS WHITE LABEL

40
40
40

780
780
780

BULLEIT BOURBON
JACK DANIEL
MAKERS MARK
JIM BEAM
JOHN JAMESON IRISH

75
55
55
45
45

1485
999
999
899
899

AMERICAN/IRISH
WHISKY

30ML BTL

GLENFIDDICH 18YO
MACALLAN 15 YO
LAPHROIAG 10YO
THE MACALLAN 12YO
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO
THE GLENLEVIT 12YO/15YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO

75
75
75
70
65
65
55

1950
1700
1700
1595
1485
1485
1265

SINGLE MALT 30ML BTL

30ML BTL

ROYAL SALUTE 21YO 
SIGNATURE BLEND 
JW BLUE LABEL
JW GOLD LABEL
CHIVAS 18 YEARS
MONKEY SHOULDER
CHIVAS 12 YEARS
JW BLACK LABEL

220
149

75
75
55
55
55

4500
3000
1700
1485
1485
999
999

DELUXE WHISKY

BOTTLE BEER

CORONA
HOEGAARDEN
HEINEKEN/AMSTEL 
STELLA ARTIOS
TIGER
 

55
55
50
50
50

T I M E L E S S  T W I S T E R S

MARGARITA (TEQUILA’S TANGY 
BEST FRIEND, SHAKING UP LIME, 
SALT, AND SUNSHINE IN EVERY SIP) 65

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINES BTL

MOÉT & CHANDON
MOÉT & CHANDON ROSE
PROSECCO NINO FRANCO RUSTICO
POL REMY

1200
1200
700
700

MENU
DRINKS

CLASSIC/SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

55

KAFFIR TEASE (VODKA GETS EXOTIC 
WITH KAFFIR, LIME, PEACH ORANGE, 
CRANBERRY AND LIME SWEET , 
ZESTY,AND DANGEROUSLY 
SMOOTH.)

COSMPOLITAN (VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, 
CRANBERRY, AND LIME — THE 
SASSY COCKTAIL THAT’S ALWAYS 
READY FOR A NIGHT ON THE TOWN.) 75

NUTTY ZINN (BOTANICAL GIN AND 
KAFFIR LIME FLIRT OVER ICE 
SWEETENED JUST ENOUGH AND 
FINISHED WITH TONIC SPARKLE) 55

TRY ME OUT (GRAPEFRUIT AND 
LIME MEET TEQUILA'S FIRE 
,COOLED BY SWEET HEAT AND 
ROSEMARY'S WHISPER) 55

TEASE ME TWICE (SMOOTH, SWEET, 
AND A LITTLE WILD. LYCHEE AND 
LEMONGRASS TAKE TEQUILA SOME-
WHERE SENSUAL) 65

MIDNIGHT POUR (SMOOTH WHISKEY 
WITH A CHERRY KICK, A SPLASH OF 
LIME, AND JUST ENOUGH GINGER TO 
KEEP YOU ON YOUR TOES. SWEET, 
SPICY, AND READY FOR ANYTHING) 65

MEET AT LOVE (TROPICAL FRUITS 
TANGLED IN RED WINE AND
WHISKEY.) 65

WHISKEY SOUR ( BOLD BOURBON, 
FRESH CITRUS, AND JUST THE 
RIGHT SWEETNESS — SHAKEN 
SMOOTH, SERVED SHARP.) 55

75

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 
(FIVE SPIRITS WALK INTO A
GLASS — VODKA, RUM, GIN,
TEQUILA, AND TRIPLE SEC — THEN 
CRASH INTO COLA )

75

CARAMELIZED RUM PUNCH(THREE 
RUMS,ONE WILD RIDE SWEET 
PINEAPPLE, BURNT CARMEL, AND 
LIME IN A TROPICAL SEDUCTION.)

ZOMBIE (A BOLD BLEND OF MIXED 
RUMS, TROPICAL JUICES, AND 
GRENADINE. SWEET AND 
FULL-BODIED WITH RICH ISLAND 
FLAVOR — SMOOTH ENOUGH TO 
SURPRISE YOU) 75

OLD FASHIONED ( CLASSIC BOURBON 
MEETS A HINT OF BITTERS AND A 
TOUCH OF SWEETNESS — STIRRED 
SMOOTH AND FINISHED WITH A 
FRESH CITRUS TWIST. ) 65



SEX ON THE BEACH (VODKA AND 
PEACH SCHNAPPS GET COZY WITH 
CRANBERRY AND ORANGE JUICE) 65

MANHATTAN (BOURBON OR RYE, 
SWEET VERMOUTH, AND BITTERS 
WALK INTO A BAR — AND THE CITY’S 
COOLEST COCKTAIL IS BORN.) 65

VODKA BASED  COCKTAILS

RUM  BASED COCKTAILS

THE LIP LOCK (JUICY POMEGRANATE 
AND CRANBERRY MINGLE
EFFORTLESSLY WITH VODKA’S COOL 
WARMTH AND THE BITTERSWEET 
ELEGANCE OF ROSSO.) 65

GIN BASED COCKTAILS

NIGHT SHADE (A TROPICAL TEASE 
OF BITTER GRAPEFRUIT, JUICY 
PINEAPPLE, AND GIN’S BOTANICAL 
CHARM) 65

DATE ME  (GIN AND BRANDY IGNITE, 
TRIPLE SEC SPARKLES, PINEAPPLE 
SWEETENS, AND GRENADINE FLARES 
WITH CITRUS FIRE.) 75

COSMIC (CRISP LIME AND LUSCIOUS 
WATERMELON ENTWINE WITH 
SMOOTH VODKA, ALL EMBRACED BY 
THE INTOXICATING WHISPER OF 
FRESH THYME.) 75

CAPTAIN WILLIAMS ( PASSIONFRUIT 
TEASES, PINEAPPLE FLIRTS, AND RUM 
MAKES IT HOT LIME AND SUGER KEEP 
IT SMOOTH) 75

WHISKEY BASED COCKTAILS 

SHOOTERS

SANGRIA COCKTAILS 

MOCKTAILS

TEQUILA BASED COCKTAILS

MARY VEINS (TEQUILA’S FIRE MEETS CITRUS’S BITE, WITH TABASCO’S SPARK AND A 
SWEET FINISH — A BOLD DANCE OF FLAVOR) 65

85

IRISH FLAG  (CRÈME DE MENTHE , BAILEYS , TRIPLE SEC)

NOC NOC OUT (FOUR WHITE SPIRITS, WHISKY, AND BRANDY WALK INTO A GLASS 
— THEN PINEAPPLE JUICE CRASHES THE PARTY. SMOOTH, BOLD, AND DANGER-
OUSLY TROPICAL.)

WHISIK ME AWAY (BOURBON BRINGS OUT THE BOLD, RASPBERRY BRINGS THE 
FLIRT, LIME ADDS THE ZING, AND FIZZ TIES IT ALL UP IN BUBBLY MISCHIEF.) 55

HANGOVER (BAILEYS ,COCONUT RUM, BLUE CURACO SYRUP) 55

BONGWATER (JAGERMEISTER, BAILEYS, VODKA ) 55

65

65

65

45

45

50

55

35065

35065

BY PITCHERBY GLASS

BRAIN HEMORRHAGE (BAILEYS , PEACH SYRUP, GRENADINE )

SAMBUCA FLAMING SHOT(SAMBUCA SET ABLAZE —ANISE-FLAVORED FIRE WITH A 
SMOKY TWIST, LIGHTING UP THE NIGHT ONE FIERY SIP AT A TIME)

RED WINE SANGRIA (RED WINE AND BRANDY GENTLY MINGLE 
WITH HINTS OF CITRUS AND FRUIT — SOFT, SMOOTH, AND 
INVITING)

WHITE WINE SANGRIA (CRISP WHITE WINE AND GIN’S BOTANICAL KICK 
COLLIDE WITH ZESTY CITRUS AND COOL CUCUMBER — 
FINISHED WITH BUBBLES FOR A FRESH, BOLD BURST.)

35065

ROSE WINÉ SANGRIA (ROSÉ GETS A GIN-CREDIBLE TWIST — JUICY 
APPLES, AND CITRUS ZING, ALL SPARKLING AND READY TO MAKE 
YOUR TASTE BUDS BOOGIE.)

STRAWBERRY FIZZ (STRAWBERRIES DIVE IN, LIME ZIPS IT UP, SYRUP SWEET-TALKS, 
AND SODA BRINGS THE FIZZ. ONE SIP — AND BOOM! INSTANT MOOD UPGRADE.)

BLUE LAGOON (ZESTY LIME, SWEET VIBES, BLUE SWAGGER, AND BUBBLY BLISS. SIP 
THE SKY — IT’S BLUE AND FIZZY TODAY)

KHATTA MEETHA (KALA KHATTA HITS, MASALA FLIPS  IT’S A PARTY FOR YOUR TASTE 
BUDS--ONE SIP AND YOU'RE AT THE CHAAT STALL!

FRUIT PUNCH (VELVETY CREAM WRAPS AROUND WILD FRUITS — MANGO, LITCHI, 
ORANGE, AND A TOUCH OF STRAWBERRY SEDUCTION. ONE SIP, AND IT LINGERS)

MENU
DRINKS

85
VAMPIRE LIIT (JUICE AND SPIRITS FUSE WITH A HIGH-VOLTAGE KICK — PURE 
PARTY IN EVERY SIP.)

75
LAVA HEAD (A BLUE BLAZE OF TROPICAL HEAT — LIME CUTS SHARP, CRANBERRY 
RUNS BOLD, AND SPIRITS TANGLE IN THE MIX.)

BITTERSWEET DESIRE (DARK RUM AND WHISKEY WALK INTO A BAR, FLIRT WITH 
PEACH AND CRANBERRY, THEN LEAVE WITH BITTERS AND BUBBLES.) 75

PENICILLIN (A GOLDEN SPARK WITH HONEYED LIPS, WHISKEY HEAT, A GINGER KICK, 
AND A FIZZY FINISH) 55

JAGERBOMB (JAGERMEISTER, ENERGY DRINK) 65

55B52 (BAILEYS, KAHULA, TRIPLE SEC)

50
AAM PANNA(TANGY, MINTY, MASALA MAGIC — THIS ISN'T JUST A MOCKTAIL, IT’S A 
DESI MOOD IN LIQUID FORM)

45
VIRGIN MOJITO (MINT. LIME. FIZZ. NO BOOZE — JUST PURE, ICY SEDUCTION IN A 
GLASS.)

BULLFROG (FOUR SPIRITS HOP INTO 
ONE GLASS AND THROW A PARTY — 
THIS BULLFROG’S GOT MORE 
BOUNCE THAN YOU DO!) 65

CRAZY DAZY  (SPICED, SHARP, AND 
SMOOTH AS SIN RUM AND GINGER IN 
A SLOW BURN AFFAIR. ) 75

NOC NOC HOURS  (GIN AND RED 
WINE COLLIDE WITH JÄGER’S DARK 
HERBS, BLOOD ORANGE’S SWEET 
BITE, AND SPARKS OF CITRUS) 75

LOVELY LADY ( GIN CHILLS LIKE A 
CUCUMBER'S HUSH, BASIL BITES,
PINEAPPLE CHARMS, AND LIME FLIRTS 
WITH A ZESTY SPARK.) 65

MOJITO (FRESH MINT LEAVES, 
CHEEKY LIME, AND A SPLASH OF 
BUBBLY BASED ON WHITE RUM) 55

MARTINI (GIN OR VODKA, SHAKEN OR 
STIRRED — THE CLASSIC COCKTAIL 
THAT’S EQUAL PARTS SLEEK AND 
MYSTERIOUS.) 55

BLOODY MARY (SPICY, TANGY, AND 
A LITTLE BIT CHEEKY — THIS 
SAVORY SIP COMES LOADED WITH 
ATTITUDE) 65

TRIBAL DRIVE ( DARK AND WHITE RUM 
DANCE UNDER PINEAPPLE'S SUN, 
KISSED BY LIME AND SHADOWED BY 
BITTERS. )

75


